
*D
AT
ES
 S
US
CE
PT
IB
LE
S 
D’
ÊT
RE
 M
OD
IFI
ÉE
S 
EN
 C
OU
RS
 D
E S
AI
SO
N.

SEPTEMBRE OCTOBRE NOVEMBRE

DÉCEMBRE FÉVRIER MARS

AVRIL MAI - JUIN

BILLÈRE

VILLEURBANNE

TREMBLAY

FRONTIGNAN
VALENCE

ANGERS

MASSY

TREMBLAY

NANCY

COURNON

CHERBOURG

BESANÇON

COURNON

SARREBOURG

VILLEURBANNE

BESANÇON

NANCY

08

15

22

PONTAULT

ANGERS

MASSY

CAEN

06

13

20

27

05

09

12

19

26

29

01

08

15

20

SARREBOURG

VALENCE

ISTRES

12

17

24

01

08

22

29

BILLÈRE

CAEN

PLAY-OFFS

FINALES DE PROLIGUE

03 MAI

17 MAI

21 - 24 MAI

1 - 2 JUIN

FRONTIGNAN

CHERBOURG

PONTAULT

ISTRES

02

09

16

23

SAISON 2023-2024


